8802569
8701728
0610118
3509580
7808471
8703825
9202552
3723452
8000790
9912858
4426370
0414698
8401691
0760746
8904995
0112521
9003831
0214328
9800276
9205988
9911152
4019698
9503938
9005335
8404972
9201058
0920902
8805831
1314993
0512068
4413575
4600210
0612020
7905086
8202756
4421405
4600151
8105915
8305663
0511434
7801371
3505351
9305899

0921056
3713510
0812350
9502932
1417118
4430871
4448031
8302461
8606094
0762426
1300022
4308094
9200854
9106085
1213458
1111024
0413213

NI HTI LA ROBERT JR
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
SLATER JUSTIN T
OHYE KAY

PASCCE FRANK L
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
VENDEL CHRI S
HOOVER M CHAEL E
DEAL BRANDON A
LASH GLENN E
CLARKE THOVAS M
PEDRO RONALD
KABABIK KIE T
VWELCH KEI TH E

MELI TSKY JOHN D
WOVER URBAN R
DAVI S CCODY A
LEGDON FRANK E

NEI LSON JR DONALD
JAMES BRI AN K
EHASALU GARY R
HOFFMAN JAMES C
GRI ESEMER JAY C
HUBER STEVEN G
BATEMAN KIM S
RECLA | AN L
LANDON CHRI S A
COMRT LUKE J
PARSON RANDY
ETCHEN JCEL F
FEDERI CI JOHN N
BOZART MATT W
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
WADE MARK T
HOSTETTER SHELDON
DI PRETE LOUI S
RUHL W LBUR E
ALDRI DGE ROBERT W
KRZYZANOWSKI  ADAM
LI BERATO LU G
GREEN THOVAS A SR
WORRELL DOUGLAS G

BOLDT W LLI AM
LATOCCHA M CHAEL

G GLI O MARK
HCOLDREN SCOTT W
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
M NJCCK JOHN

W LLI AM5 FRED E
HAFEZ HAN

SNYDER GECRGE C
POORE M KE

MOOD EVAN
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
CRI STE CURTI S M
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
RASK DENNI S A

MJ R JR GENE F

585
585
585
580
580
580
578
577
577
577
577
576
576
575
575
574
574
574
574
573
571
571
571
570
570
570
570
569
568
568
567
567
566
566
566
564
561
561
558
558
557
551
546

575
575
573
572
570
569
569
568
567
567
567
565
565
565
564
563
562

2015 PA GRAND
H GH OVER ALL
AFTER 600 TARCETS
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JG.D
S. VT
SUBV

JGA.D
VET

SUBV

JG.D
VET

SUBV

SUBV
LDY2
JR

S.JR

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT

<
il

o
Py

nwyn _nonon

R B

e
pylvs)
<

HOLBROCOK
SOVERVI LLE
PHELPS
CDESSA

NEW CASTLE
PINE CITY
BERW CK
ROCHESTER
TYRONE
PETRCLI A
LOVWBER
STOCKTON

TI VERTON
TOWNSEND

BATH
STEWARTSVI LLE
SKANEATELES
SHOHCLA
CCOLVER
AUDUBON
BETHLEHAM
ENON VALLEY
MONTOURSVI LLE
LANSDALE

ORW GSBURG

SLI PPERY ROCK
MAHANOY PLANE
POPLAR RI DGE
KENNETT SQUARE
SHI PPENSBURG
LI GONI ER
HARRI SVI LLE
YORK

BATH

VESTFI ELD
LEBANON
JOHNSTON

ELI ZABETHTOMN
LANDENBERG
WARM NSTER
NORRI TON

Pl TTSGROVE

M DLAND

VEST HENRI ETTA
POVPEY
AUBURN

PHI LI PSBURG
CRANBERRY
MONONGAHELA
SUGAR NOTCH
W LTON
MEDFORD
FAI RFI ELD

LI NELEXI NGTON
PARKER
HARWOCD
HUDSON
WEATHERLY

Pl TTSBURCH
BEACHWOCD



0760082
8506346
0817324
9601591
0811760
9101492
8806292
8705386
9104679
4427238
0411592
9101352
0922503
1012823
1110226
9911446
0312706
3702564
9501604
1113972
9702559
9101866
8502348
8600265
8906879
8105359
4449385
8603190
1211456
9903233
8702118
1113691
8007814
1211886
4439170
1010271
0511435
1216006
1110693
0613949
1214194
0816077
0813805
9912879
9404166
9704462
9403465

1211037
0510666
0617277
1115050
1214840
3703780
1315695
3712177
1419248
0111874
0310345
8606041
1114604
0514412
0510861
8303265
4439715
0618331
9302137

BREI GANER BETHANY
OSTRANDER GERRY D
PETTI BONE JOHN
COYLE HARRY E

HESS JR RI CHARD L
COVRCE DAVID J

RAY KRI'S J

LANDON CHAD W
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
LONCZYNSKI THOVAS
OSWALD ROBERT M
BAUM JOHN J

KREI SL JR WAYNE H
FELI X SCOTT J
BUDDLE RUSS
DEISHER I'1l JOHN C
TRANTER ROBERT C
BENO T JOE

BLEVI NS JAMES L
HERRI NGTON SAMANTH
BOTTEGAL LQUIS D
BATTI STA RCBERT A
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
LONG LI SA A

STAHL RAYMOND E
BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
FEEG DONALD A
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
ROTHENBERGER EDWAR
OEHRLI NILES L
MALONE JUSTI N

HESS REGA S V

KERN JUSTI N

SHADEL WAYNE R

G BBONS JOSEPH E
KRZYZANOASKI  WALTE
GROOVER DAVI D P
KOERBLER CHRI STI AN
DALESSI O ANGELO C
TRAGESER MARK

CRI STE GUNNAR J

SM TH JORDAN K
GALL GERALD P

RI TTLER ROBERT B
SCHM DT KATE A

RAI MO ALBERT C

TRAVER JEFFREY J
WOLF THOVAS J
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
TAYLOR EAN

CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
BURDEN RI CHARD S
STEVENSON MORGAN
JACOBS DR EDWYN L
URSCHLER JEFF S
EM LI US BRYAN L
Bl RD ROBYN M
PALMER A CRI ST
HOAER |V AARON
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
BRYSON CHRI S H
KAUFMAN JR JOHN H
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
DRI ES JAMES E
EDGREEN BRUCE K

562
561
561
561
561
560
559
558
558
557
557
557
557
556
556
556
555
555
554
554
554
554
553
553
552
552
552
551
551
551
551
550
549
548
547
547
546
546
545
544
542
540
540
527
527
524
515

570
570
563
561
557
554
554
551
550
550
550
546
546
546
545
544
543
542
542
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LDY1
VET

VET

VET

SUBV

» o
233

SUBV

LDY2

S. VT
JG.D
VET

VET

S.JR

JGA.D
JGA.D

VET
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV

VET
JR
JR
SUBV
JR
VET
LDY1
JR
SUBV
VET

S. VT

ABBOTTSTOWN
LOCKE

DEVON

SCENERY HI LL
MECHANI CSBURG
AUDUBON

KI MBERTON
GENQA

MONTI CELLO
HAZLE TOWNSHI P
GREENLAWN
UPPER MARLBORO
HAZLETON
JEFFERSONVI LLE
FI NLEYVI LLE
CHESTER SPRI NGS
ELVERSON

ROMVE
GETTYSBURG
ELKLAND
AVONMORE
MANAHAVKI N
NEELYTON

WEST GROVE

W LLI ANBPORT
BLOSSBURG
NORTHAMPTON
WOMEL SDORF
SHAMOKI N
POTTSTOWN
COGAN STATI ON
BRANCHVI LLE
BETHEL PK
MERTZTOWN
THOVPSONTONN
LANSDALE
War m nst er
CANTON
GERVANSVI LLE
EAST HANOVER
GROVE A TY
HARWOCD
VESTSUNBURY
JOHNSTOWN
WEST CHESTER
DUBLI N
BLOOVFI ELD

HUNLOCK CREEK
TABERNACLE
SEW CKLEY

BRI DGETON
GENOA

MATTI TUCK
FLANDERS
BROOKLYN
HOBOKEN

JENKI NTOWN
NEW CASTLE
CANTON
ELYSBURG
CHALFONT
LOVELLVI LLE
CONESTCGA
GREENSBURG
AUBURN

PORT ALLEGANY

PA



1315693
7801035
0311195
2515130
8501702
1213204
4600356
9003029
0216792
8102883
8900269
8501704

1415045
8702072
0765068
8903709
1010639
1011567
8905264
9913427
0613210
0923448
8300172
1212157

4416851
9400642
0611683
0215835
4406244
0766911
4418937
1410315
1416845
9903198
1417274
3710582
4418936

1417118
1314993
1110693
1315693
1212157

0920902
1300022
1213458
1415045
1115050
1214840
1113972
1315695
1114604
1213204
1011567
0923448
1417274

STEVENSON DUNCAN P
GLADHI LL R LARRY
CACCI OLA  JR DENNI
TRI MVER LARRY E
KAZEN CARL F
SEARS JACOB R
MORRI S WAYNE D
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
MCGUI RE STEVE D
MCGLYNN VI NCENT P
WOCDS EDWARD D
KAZEN EVELYN A

ZI EGLER M KE J
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
CLARKE JOSEPH A
Bl DDLE RAY

ADAMS KOLLEEN J
HOOVER JACOB M

| ADARCLA FRANK A
WAALKES GARY L
DUBBLE DAVID E
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
PATTERSON | RENE B
MALONE EM LY R

GEYER RI CHARD K
HOOVER CGENE V
GULLOTTA SUSAN C
BLATT RI CHARD W
BREI GHNER BRI AN P
DRI ES MARY S
HARRCLD JR WALTON
BAKER RI CHARD
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R
Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG
DUNKLE DEVI N J
HART DENNI S J
HARROLD WALTON E

RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
COMRT LUKE J
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
MALONE EM LY R

RECLA | AN L

MOOD EVAN

MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
ZI EGLER M KE J
TAYLOR EAN

CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
HERRI NGTON SAVANTH
STEVENSON MORGAN
HOWNER |V AARCN
SEARS JACOB R
HOOVER JACOB M
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
DUNKLE DEVIN J

541
539
539
539
537
537
527
524
517
511
502
457

564
555
553
541
533
528
526
519
515
514
507
507

557
535
527
518
516
515
506
496
487
484
479
458
442

570
568
545
541
507

570
567
564
564
561
557
554
554
546
537
528
514
479

B S.JR FLANDERS

B S.VT LI TTLESTOMN

B BATH

B GLEN ROCK

B VET REHOBOTH

B JR SOUTH SOLON

B VET CHARLESTOWN

B S.VT ROCHESTER

B PENNS PARK

B S.VT ABI NGTON

B EDI NBURG

B LDY2 REHOBOTH

C JR TI DI OUTE

C S.VT PINE CI TY

C JGLD STOCKTON

C JEFFERSON HI LLS

C LDY2 BUDD LAKE

C JR TYRONE

C S.VT E DOUGLAS

C BEAR

C VET LEBANON

C JR POLAND

C LDY2 ELKLAND

C S.JR BRANCHVI LLE

D S.VT HEL LERTOWN

D S.VT REI STERSTOWN

D LDY2 PLEASANTVI LLE

D VET FREDERI CKSBURG

D ABBOTTSTOWN

D LDY1 AUBURN

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

D VET BLOOVBBURG

D TOWANDA

D SUBV SI NKI NG SPRI NG

D JR KNOX

D VET M LLBROOK

D S.VT ORW GSBURG
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR CRANBERRY

A S.JR KENNETT SQUARE

A S.JR GERMANSVI LLE

B S.JR FLANDERS

C S.JR BRANCHVI LLE

JUNI OR

AA JR MAHANOY PLANE

A JR LI NELEXI NGTON

A JR VEATHERLY

C JR TI DI OUTE

B JR BRI DGETON

B JR GENOA

A JR ELKLAND

B JR FLANDERS

B JR EL YSBURG

B JR SOUTH SOLON

C JR TYRONE

C JR POLAND

D JR KNOX

PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

DE
PA

PA

PA

NY
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



0610118
0760746
0214328
0765068
1113691
0816077
0813805

7808471
9003831
4019698
8404972
8606094
4600210
4413575
7905086
9106085
4600151
8305663
9101352
9101866
3703780
8303265
9404166
9403465
4418937
9903198

8904995
3713510
9800276
0510666
8302461
8506346
9601591
9104679
3712177
8007814
4439170
4439715
8501702
9912879
4600356
0215835
0613210
1410315
3710582

3509580
4430871
4448031
0762426
4421405
8105915
4416851
7801371
8702072

SLATER JUSTIN T
KABABIK KIE T
DAVI S CCODY A
CLARKE JOSEPH A
MALONE JUSTI N
CRI STE GUNNAR J
SM TH JORDAN K

PASCCE FRANK L
WOVER URBAN R
EHASALU GARY R
HUBER STEVEN G
SNYDER GECRGE C
FEDERI CI JOHN N
ETCHEN JCEL F
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
DI PRETE LOU S
ALDRI DGE ROBERT W
BAUM JOHN J

BATTI STA ROBERT A
BURDEN RI CHARD S
KAUFMAN JR JOHN H
RI TTLER ROBERT B
RAI MO ALBERT C
HARRCLD JR WALTON
Al NSWORTH JR GEORG

VELCH KEI TH E
LATOCHA M CHAEL
LEGDON FRANK E
WOLF THOVAS J
HAFEZ HAN
OSTRANDER GERRY D
COYLE HARRY E
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
JACOBS DR EDWYN L
HESS REG S V
SHADEL WAYNE R
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
KAZEN CARL F

GALL GERALD P
MORRI S WAYNE D
BLATT RI CHARD W
DUBBLE DAVID E
BAKER RI CHARD
HART DENNI S J

OHYE KAY

M NJCCK JOHN

W LLI AM5 FRED E
POORE M KE
HOSTETTER SHELDON
RUHL W LBUR E
GEYER RI CHARD K
LI BERATO LU G
RCBBI NS EDWARD R

585
575
574
553
550
540
540

580
574
571
570
567
567
567
566
565
561
558
557
554
554
544
527
515
506
484

575
575
574
570
568
561
561
558
551
549
547
543
537
527
527
518
515
496
458

580
569
569
567
564
561
557
557
555

JUNI OR GOLD

AA  JGLD PHELPS

AA  JGLD TOWNSEND

AA  JGLD SHOHOLA

C JGLD STOCKTON

A JGD BRANCHVI LLE

A JGD HARWOOD

A JGD VESTSUNBURY

SUB VETERAN

AA  SUBV NEW CASTLE

AA  SUBV SKANEATELES

AA  SUBV ENON VALLEY

AA  SUBV ORW GSBURG

A SuBV MEDFORD

AA  SUBV HARRI SVI LLE

AA  SUBV LI GONI ER

AA  SUBV BATH

A SuBV HUDSON

AA  SUBV JOHNSTON

AA  SUBV LANDENBERG

A SuBV UPPER MARLBORO

A SuBV MANAHAVKI N

B SUBV MATTI TUCK

B SUBV CONESTOGA

A SuBV WEST CHESTER

A SuBV BLOOVFI ELD

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

D SUBV SI NKI NG SPRI NG
VETERAN

AA VET BATH

A VET POVPEY

AA VET COLVER

B VET TABERNACLE

A VET W LTON

A VET LOCKE

A VET SCENERY HI LL

A VET MONTI CELLO

B VET BROOKL YN

A VET BETHEL PK

A VET THOVPSONTOMN

B VET GREENSBURG

B VET REHOBOTH

A VET JOHNSTOMN

B VET CHARLESTOWN

D VET FREDERI CKSBURG

C VET LEBANON

D VET BLOOVSBURG

D VET M LLBROOK

SENI OR VETERAN

OL9EZ>>> %
POOOOODOV
SSSS555555

ODESSA
MONONGAHELA
SUGAR NOTCH
FAI RFI ELD
LEBANON

ELI ZABETHTOWN
HELLERTOWN
NORRI TON
PINE CI TY

POEERMZ

FL
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



3702564
9501604
8702118
9302137
7801035
9400642
8905264
9003029
8102883
4418936

0760082
0310345
0766911

9201058
8600265
1010639
0611683
9704462
8300172
8501704

BENO T JCE
BLEVI NS JAMES L
OEHRLI NILES L
EDGREEN BRUCE K
GLADHI LL R LARRY
HOOVER GENE V

| ADARCLA FRANK A
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
MCGLYNN VI NCENT P
HARROLD WALTON E

BREI GANER BETHANY
Bl RD ROBYN M
DRI ES MARY S

BATEMAN KIM S
LONG LI SA A
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
GULLOTTA SUSAN C
SCHM DT KATE A
PATTERSON | RENE B
KAZEN EVELYN A

555
554
551
542
539
535
526
524
511
442

562
550
515

570
553
533
527
524
507
457

UWUJOUUJUJ|>|>|>

PDOODDDNNN®
SS355555533

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

ROVE
GETTYSBURG
COGAN STATI ON
PORT ALLEGANY
LI TTLESTOMWN
RElI STERSTOMN
E DOUGLAS
ROCHESTER

ABI NGTON

ORW GSBURG

ABBOTTSTOMN
NEW CASTLE
AUBURN

SLI PPERY ROCK
VEST CGROVE
BUDD LAKE
PLEASANTVI LLE
DUBLI N
ELKLAND
REHOBOTH

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA



